
DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 66412049

Data publicarii	16.02.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 216,03 RON - 216,03 RON

Descriere: POLITA PAL MEL1000X350 STEJAR BRZ.DDM 6 BUC 29 174 29 29 146,22 CONSOLA STANDARD MARO 120X83X31 6 BUC 4,47 26,82 4,47 4,47 22,54 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 40x60x25 103300 300 12 BUC 2,64 31,68 2,64 2,64 26,62 DIBLU / SURUB FMXP 8X52 6600100805200 20 BUC 0,69 13,8 0,69 0,69 11,6 SURUB PT PAL/LEMN CAP INEC 4X16ZG PZ2 98 BUC 0,11 10,78 0,11 0,11 9,06
